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Barcode No 

No. 54/SAm Date 11:202g 
The following applicants are provisionally selected (out of the appllcants reglstered from the Spot list) under Spot admisslon process to take admisslon Into U.G Courses In different 
Subject/Honours as mentioned against thelr names on 03.11.2025 & 06.11.2025 (between 
10:00 AM to 05.00 PM) under SAMS for the academic sesslon 2025-26. They are required 
to produce all-relevant original documents/ certificates and Its self-slgned photo coples, 
original CLC & deposit the requisite admisslon fee In online mode (Net Banking/Bank 
Challan/NEFT/UPI etc.) and 1 two Semesters Form Fll-up Fees in shape of Bank 
Challan/Cash at the time of admission otherwise their clalm for admisslon shall be forfeited. 

2SD709S31 

2SD70835S7 

2SD701971 

OFHCE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
SHISHU ANANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BALIPATNA 

25D701019 

Spot Admission Marit List for the Sesslon 2025-26 
Applicant Name 

TAPASWANI NAYAK 

RASMITA BHOI 
SAMIKSHYA 

PRIYADARSHINI SWAIN 
ADITYA SWAIN 

KaNGHARGE 

Mark (%) Rank 
49.00 

38.67 

NOTICE 

66.83 

71.00 

1 

2 

Moblle No. 

9040787637 

7205321404 

9337384459 

9861846015 

Category Subject 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

Admisslon 
Fees 

Economlcs 7060.00 

Economics 7060.00 

OBC 

Zoology' 7812.00 

Physlcs 7944.00 

Form Fill 
up Fees 

Coptaal guard Hles/notice boards/College website/accounts section for informaion,tn 

1790.00 

1790.00 

2090.00 

2090.00 

CAEIRRIÑgeXLy alayd 
KAhurd, 
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